
� Home baking ideas�

Our Lady of the Assumption 


Home Baking Helper Form – Term 2 


Name: _______________________________Phone Number:________________ 


Email:___________________________________________________________ 


Please note any requests/restrictions to your availability (eg subject to RDO/Flex time 
approval): 
_______________________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________________


Please complete the form below by indicating the item you may want to cook beside 
any dates that you are available to provide home baking. I will issue a roster via email 
to those who have volunteered very soon.  Fridays are always our biggest seller of 
home baking and would require anywhere from 40 - 60 items.  Im not asking for this, 
if you can give me an idea of what you can offer I will either get more bakers or bake 

extras myself in the Tuckshop.  ** Please note that our Tuckshop is NUT FREE **

Your time & help is greatly appreciated!


Cupcakes Honey Joys (no crunchy nut cornflakes please)

Muffins Chocolate Crackles

Cakes Biscuits

Slices Banana Bread

Brownies Themed Baking (Easter, Christmas ect)

Day / Date Home Baking

drop off at Tuckshop before 9.00am

WENDESDAYS Item & Quantity FRIDAYS Item & Quantity 

Wednesday 9th May Friday 11th May

Wednesday 16th May Friday 18th May

Wednesday 23rd May Friday 25th May

Wednesday 30th May Friday 1st June

Wednesday 6th June Friday 8th June

Wednesday 13th June Friday 15th June

Wednesday 20th June Friday 22nd June

Wednesday 27th June Friday 29th June


